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How to Read Performance Scores
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Imagine all the providers that attested for a measure standing in line from lowest to 

highest score…

10%

MEASURE
30% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 77% 94% 100% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

• The attester at position (a) has the lowest score; the one at position (b) has the highest.

• We then look at four points to give an idea of score ranges: the attester at the “top” of the first 25% (1st Quartile), the one at 50% (2nd

Quartile or “median”), the one at 75% (3rd Quartile) and the attester with the best possible score (“Max Score”). 

• Each measure has a passing score, or “threshold”. In the example above, it is 30%.

• Looking at the first sample point – 1st Quartile – we see the attester has scored 77% – well over the threshold to “pass” the measure. 
All scores beyond that – 2nd Quartile, 3rd Quartile and Max Score – also pass – again by large margins.

(a) (b)



http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms/

Stage 1 EH Core Performance
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Hospital Stage 1 Core Measures

MAINTAIN 

PROBLEM 

LIST
80% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 98%93% 100%100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

CPOE
30% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 93% 100%78% 99%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 1 EH Core Performance
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Hospital Stage 1 Core Measures

MEDICATION

ALLERGY

LIST
80% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 99%98% 100%100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

ACTIVE

MEDICATION

LIST
80% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 100% 100%98% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 1 EH Core Performance
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Hospital Stage 1 Core Measures

RECORD

VITAL

SIGNS
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 96%91% 100%99%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

RECORD

DEMO-

GRAPHICS
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 99% 100%97% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 1 EH Core Performance
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Hospital Stage 1 Core Measures

ELECTRONIC

COPY OF

HEALTH

INFORMATION
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 98%82% 100%100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

RECORD

SMOKING

STATUS
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 97% 100%92% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 1 EH Core Performance
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Hospital Stage 1 Core Measures

ELECTRONIC

COPY OF

DISCHARGE

INSTRUCTIONS
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 100% 100%94% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 1 EH Menu Performance
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Hospital Stage 1 Menu Measures

CLINICAL

LAB-TEST

RESULTS
40% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 99%95% 100%100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

ADVANCE

DIRECTIVES
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 99% 100%96% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 1 EH Menu Performance
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Hospital Stage 1 Menu Measures

MEDICATION

RECON-

CILIATION
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 90%81% 100%96%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

PATIENT-

SPECIFIC

EDUCATION

RESOURCES
10% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 84% 100%67% 94%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 1 EH Menu Performance
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Hospital Stage 1 Menu Measures

TRANSITION

OF CARE

SUMMARY
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 85% 100%72% 94%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 1 EP Core Performance
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Eligible Professional Stage 1 Core Measures

MAINTAIN 

PROBLEM 

LIST
80% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 100%97% 100%100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

CPOE
30% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 95% 100%78% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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ACTIVE 

MEDICATION 

LIST
80% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 99%97% 100%100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

ePRESCRIBING
40% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 89% 100%78% 95%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

Stage 1 EP Core Performance

Eligible Professional Stage 1 Core Measures
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Stage 1 EP Core Performance
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Eligible Professional Stage 1 Core Measures

RECORD 

DEMO-

GRAPHICS
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 98%92% 100%100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

MEDICATION

ALLERGY 

LIST
80% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 99% 100%96% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 1 EP Core Performance
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Eligible Professional Stage 1 Core Measures

RECORD 

SMOKING 

STATUS
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 97%92% 100%99%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

RECORD

VITAL 

SIGNS
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 97% 100%91% 99%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 1 EP Core Performance
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Eligible Professional Stage 1 Core Measures

CLINICAL

SUMMARIES
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 88%73% 100%96%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

ELECTRONIC

COPY OF

HEALTH

INFORMATION
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 100% 100%91% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 1 EP Menu Performance
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Eligible Professional Stage 1 Menu Measures

PATIENT

REMINDERS
20% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 62%36% 100%91%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

CLINICAL

LAB-TEST

RESULTS
40% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 99% 100%91% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 1 EP Menu Performance
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Eligible Professional Stage 1 Menu Measures

PATIENT-

SPECIFIC

EDUCATION

RESOURCES
10% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 59%29% 100%90%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

PATIENT 

ELECTRONIC

ACCESS
10% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 93% 100%49% 99%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 1 EP Menu Performance
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Eligible Professional Stage 1 Menu Measures

TRANSITION 

OF CARE

SUMMARY
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 99%86% 100%100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

MEDICATION

RECON-

CILIATION
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 96% 100%87% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 2 EH Core Performance
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Hospital Stage 2 Core Measures

RECORD

VITAL

SIGNS
80% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 98%96% 100%100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

RECORD

DEMO-

GRAPHICS
80% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 99% 100%98% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 2 EH Core Performance
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Hospital Stage 2 Core Measures

CPOE

FOR

MEDICATION

ORDERS
60% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 85%75% 100%94%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

RECORD 

SMOKING

STATUS
80% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 99% 100%96% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 2 EH Core Performance
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Hospital Stage 2 Core Measures

CPOE

FOR

RADIOLOGY

ORDERS
30% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 83%72% 100%93%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

CPOE

FOR

LABORATORY

ORDERS
30% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 80% 100%65% 90%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 2 EH Core Performance
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Hospital Stage 2 Core Measures

CLINICAL

LAB-TEST

RESULTS
55% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 99% 100%96% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

PATIENT

ELECTRONIC

ACCESS

(MEASURE 1)
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 91%76% 100%98%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 2 EH Core Performance
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Hospital Stage 2 Core Measures

PATIENT

ELECTRONIC

ACCESS

(MEASURE 2)
5% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 11% 100%8% 18%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

MEDICATION

RECON-

CILIATION
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 91%81% 100%97%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 2 EH Core Performance
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Hospital Stage 2 Core Measures

eMAR
10% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 76% 100%56% 86%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

PATIENT-

SPECIFIC

EDUCATION

RESOURSES
10% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 79%57% 100%93%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 2 EH Core Performance
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Hospital Stage 2 Core Measures

SUMMARY 

OF CARE

(MEASURE 1)
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 78% 100%67% 91%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

SUMMARY 

OF CARE

(MEASURE 2)
10% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 29%19% 100%48%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 2 EH Menu Performance
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Eligible Hospital Stage 2 Menu Measures

ADVANCE 

DIRECTIVE
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 100% 100%98% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

IMAGING

RESULTS
10% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 98%90% 100%100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 2 EH Menu Performance
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Eligible Hospital Stage 2 Menu Measures

FAMILY

HEALTH

HISTORY
20% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 67% 100%50% 82%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

ePRESCRIBING
10% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 53%30% 100%80%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 2 EH Menu Performance
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Eligible Hospital Stage 2 Menu Measures

ELECTRONIC

NOTES
30% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 97% 100%87% 99%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 2 EP Core Performance
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Eligible Performance Stage 2 Core Measures

CPOE 

FOR

MEDICATION

ORDERS
60% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 100% 100%99% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

CPOE 

FOR

LABORATORY

ORDERS
30% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 100%94% 100%100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 2 EP Core Performance
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Eligible Performance Stage 2 Core Measures

CPOE 

FOR

RADIOLOGY

ORDERS
30% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 100% 100%89% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

ePRESCRIBING
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 92%83% 100%96%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 2 EP Core Performance
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Eligible Performance Stage 2 Core Measures

RECORD

DEMO-

GRAPHICS
80% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 100% 100%99% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

RECORD

VITAL

SIGNS
80% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 99%97% 100%100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 2 EP Core Performance
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Eligible Performance Stage 2 Core Measures

RECORD

SMOKING

STATUS
80% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 100% 100%98% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

CLINICAL

LAB-TEST

RESULTS
55% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 99%95% 100%100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 2 EP Core Performance
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Eligible Performance Stage 2 Core Measures

PREVENTIVE

CARE
10% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 31% 100%19% 52%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

PATIENT

ELECTRONIC

ACCESS

(MEASURE 1)
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 98%86% 100%100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 2 EP Core Performance
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Eligible Performance Stage 2 Core Measures

PATIENT

ELECTRONIC

ACCESS

(MEASURE 2)
5% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 32% 100%17% 48%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

CLINICAL

SUMMARIES
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 94%84% 100%99%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 2 EP Core Performance
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Eligible Performance Stage 2 Core Measures

PATIENT-

SPECIFIC

EDUCATION

RESOURCES
10% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 94% 100%55% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

MEDICATION

RECON-

CILIATION
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 98%90% 100%100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 2 EP Core Performance
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Eligible Performance Stage 2 Core Measures

SUMMARY

OF CARE

(MEASURE 1)
50% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 90% 100%76% 98%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

SUMMARY

OF CARE

(MEASURE 2)
10% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 29%18% 100%57%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 2 EP Menu Performance
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Eligible Performance Stage 2 Menu Measures

IMAGING

RESULTS
10% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 97% 100%65% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score

FAMILY

HEALTH

HISTORY
20% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 76%59% 100%89%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score
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Stage 2 EP Menu Performance
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Eligible Performance Stage 2 Menu Measures

ELECTRONIC

NOTES
30% Threshold

ATTESTATION SCORE 100% 100%100% 100%

1st

Quartile
2nd

Quartile
3rd

Quartile
Max 

Score


